U

DEAN CLOSE

LITTLE TREES

DAY NURSERY
CELTIC SPRINGS

DEAN CLOSE NURSERIES LTD
FEE STRUCTURE 2023.24

AM Session 8am-1pm £31.65
PM Session 1-6pm £31.10
All Day 8am-6pm £59.00
Early Start (if available) 7.30am-8am £5.00

Late Collection Fee £25 for the 1st 15 minutes
£25 for every 15 minutes thereafter

Registration Fee (non refundable) £125.00

Funded Food & Consumables Fee £1.00 per hour funded

Sibling Discount

When a second child from the same family joins the nursery, we will offer a 10% discount off
of one child whilst both children are attending at the same time. This 10% will be deducted
off of the eldest child only and applies to the basic childcare session fee only, net of any
Funding. No discount is therefore applied to Funded Food or any other extra-curricular
clubs.

Annual Fee Rise; There is usually an annual rise in fees payable. Parents will receive at
least one month’s notice of any increase.




